Name of Entity Kotak Securities Limited 
2. Whether order is awarded to domestic/ 

international entity 
Domestic Entity

3. Nature of Contract, Signiϐicant terms & 
Conditions of order 

Purchase Order for Security Products

4. Broad considerations & Size of Order Rs. 1,49,56,409.84 (Rupees One Crore 
Forty Nine Lakhs Fifty Six Thousand  
Four Hundred Nine and Eighty Four  
paise only) 

5. Time Period by which order is to be executed Within 1 month
6. Whether the promoter/promoter 

group/group companies have any interest in 
the entity that awarded the order? If yes, 
nature of interest and details thereof.